

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****MAC No. 985 of 2022****SMT. SUMAN JOGI *versus* RENAULT MAHADEVA CARS PRIVATE
LIMITED****Order Sheet**

24.07.2025	None for the appellant(s). Mr. Sourabh Gupta, Advocate for the respondent(s). This is an admitted appeal. The respondents have been served and the records are also available. List this matter for final hearing expeditiously. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge
@dtl	