



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 985 of 2022

SMT. SUMAN JOGI **versus** RENAULT MAHADEVA CARS PRIVATE LIMITED

Order Sheet

31/07/2025	Mr. Vishvanath Prasad Shriwas, counsel for the appellant. Mr. Sourabh Gupta, counsel for the respondent. As prayed, list the matter after six weeks. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge
Ankit	