



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 985 of 2022

Smt. Suman Jogi & Ors. **Versus** Renault Mahadeva Cars Private Limited & Ors.

13/04/2026	None for the appellant despite of two calls. Shri Sourabh Gupta, Advocate for the respective respondent. List the case in the First Week of May, 2026. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
-------------------	--

Ashish