



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 985 of 2022

SMT. SUMAN JOGI

versus

RENAULT MAHADEVA CARS PRIVATE LIMITED

Order Sheet

06/05/2026	None for the parties despite repeated calls. Mr. Rahul Singh, learned counsel for the respondent No. 2. Post this matter after summer vacation. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
Ami	